DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 04/09/2019 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
345411		B WING	B. WING			C	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				ST	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	03/	/13/2019
HAYWOOD NURSING A	ND REHA	BILITATION CENTER			6 WALL STREET AYNESVILLE, NC 28786		
PREFIX (EAC	H DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	x	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
\$483.25(e) sesident what admission maintain condition is not possible sessed incontinent compreherensure that (i) A reside indwelling or resident's contheterization (ii) A reside indwelling or resident's contheterization (iii) A reside indwelling or receives apprevent unit continence sessible incontinence compreherensure that receives appressible. This REQUED by:	Incontine (1) The far in is contine (2) The far in is contine (2) For a receives a continence of the c	ence. Incility must ensure that Inent of bladder and bowel on Itervices and assistance to Incility must ensure that Inent of bladder and bowel on Itervices and assistance to Incility on the resident with urinary Incility on the resident's Iters the facility without an Iters the facility without an Iters the facility with an Iters the facility receives one Incility and Iters the Incility of the Catheter as soon Incility and Iteration is necessary; Iters the facility is necessary; Iters the facility of the Catheter as soon Incility and Iteration is necessary; Iteration	F	690			3/28/19
		ons, record review, and staff //SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR	F		"Preparation and/or execution of this p	nan	(X6) DATE

ABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

03/29/2019

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that

other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients . (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

Electronically Signed

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 04/09/2019 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345411	B. WING				0
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			B: Willo_	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COD	<u></u>	03/	13/2019
NAIVIE OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				<i>)</i> _		
HAYWOOD NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER				516 WALL STREET			
				WAYNESVILLE, NC 28786			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 690	Continued From page	e 1	F 6	90			
	urinary catheter from residents reviewed for #1).	r failed to prevent tubing of a touching the floor for 1 of 1 or urinary catheters (Resident		of correction does not constit admission or agreement by the the truth of the facts alleged of conclusions set forth in the st deficiencies. The plan of corr	he provide or tatement o rection is	of	
	The findings included			prepared and/or executed so it the required by the provisio			
	with diagnoses which inflammatory reaction catheter, Alzheimer's neuromuscular dysfu (dysfunction of nerveurine without use of a A physician order dat #1 was to receive cat A baseline care plan Resident #1 had an in catheter related to a Goals included the redemonstrate signs or	nction of the bladder s that cause inability to pass a catheter). ed 12/10/18 noted Resident theter care every shift. dated 12/12/18 identified andwelling suprapubic neuromuscular bladder. esident would not a symptoms of a UTI through		and state law." F690 1.) The plan of correcting the specific deficiency. The plan should address the processes that lead to the deficiency cited: A.) Per the 2567, on 3/11/19 Resident #1 was observed sitting in his wheelchair with his catheter tubing touching the floor. Upon identification of the tubing touching the floor, the staff secured the catheter tubing inside the privacy bag to ensure the catheter tubing was not touching the floor. 2.) The procedure for implementing the acceptable plan of correction for the specific deficiency cited:		#1 with ng the oor.	
	position catheter bag of the bladder. The ca 03/07/19 which reveal received related to ar free of any discomfor antibiotic therapy through the commedications as order and document side emedication every shift. Review of the admiss (MDS) dated 12/15/14 cognitive status was significant to the commedication commedication every shift.	d administer antibiotic ed by physician. Observe ffects and effectiveness of		A.) On 3/12/19 current nursin agency staff were educated to Assistant Director of Nursing care including tubing securer continuing work. Agency stat Hires will be trained on cathed during orientation by the Directory Nursing or Designee. B.) On 3/26/19 an audit of all receiving catheter care was consured catheter tubing was soon. The monitoring procedure the acceptable plan of correct effective and that specific defined remains corrected and/or in content with the regulatory compliance.	on cathete on cathete ment, prior ff and New eter care ector of residents conducted ecured. e to ensure etion is ficiency cit	r to v to	

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 04/09/2019 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345411	B. WING		C 03/13/2019	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	03/13/2019	
				516 WALL STREET		
HAYWOOD NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER				WAYNESVILLE, NC 28786		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION	
F 690	indwelling catheter was always incontine assessment (CAA) so Resident #1 was adm hospitalization for a contract infection (UTI) was neuromuscular bladd #1 required extensive had a suprapubic cathod with the assessment (Table 1) and the assessment (UTI). Review of the Treatm revealed nurses initial provided every shift and 11:00 PM from 03/01. An observation on 03 Resident #1 was sitting of the bed. The cathete to the side of the bed floor. Resident #1 was tubing with the wheel observation. Resident the foot rest of the whover. A second obser PM revealed the cathod underneath the seat of tubing touching the floself-propelled down the During an observation. Nurse Aide #1 provide finished she attached	rgiene, and toilet use. An as in place for urinary and nt of bowel. The care area ection of the MDS described nitted to the facility after atheter associated urinary with diagnosis of er and dementia. Resident assistance with toileting, theter, and was at risk for a sent Administration Record led catheter care was at 7:00 AM, 3:00 PM, and 1/19 through 03/11/19. 1/11/19 at 3:30 PM revealed mg in a wheelchair at the foot ter bag remained attached with the tubing touching the sobserved to roll over the chair two times during the the thing over the chair to prevent rolling vation on 03/11/19 at 4:07 eter bag was attached of the wheelchair with the cor while Resident #1 me hallway of the facility. In on 03/11/19 at 4:42 PM eed catheter care and when the bag underneath the	F 69	,	vith a lbing eeks,	
	An interview conducte Nurse Aide #1 stated	ubing touching the floor. ed on 03/11/19 at 5:01 PM she was finished with nfirmed the tubing was				

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 04/09/2019 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	' '	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345411	B. WING			C	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER HAYWOOD NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 516 WALL STREET WAYNESVILLE, NC 28786			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE A DEFICIENCY)	CTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION THE APPROPRIATE DATE		
F 690	touching the floor. She shouldn't touch the floor contaminate the cather catheter bag was attawheelchair to keep it prevent the back flow stated she was unsurfrom touching the floor the wheelchair but work the wheelchair but work During an interview of Director of Nursing reexpectation Nurse Aid tubing off the floor and of catheter care. She generated by residen an intervention was in Nurse Aides to use as nurses check the place	the was aware tubing for because bacteria could beter. She explained the ached underneath the below the bladder and for of urine. Nurse Aide #1 the how to prevent the tubing for when attached underneath bould ask the nurse. In 03/12/19 at 8:48 AM the executed it was her des would keep catheter did this was considered part	F 6	90			